
Dist. Cues Total

Tim Horton's (north side of Royal Windsor Drive, 200m west of Clarkson GO) Start 0.0

East on Royal Windsor Drive to Lakeshore W (TS) 0.60 TR 0.6

South on Lakeshore Rd W, bears west to Ford Drive (TS) 5.16 TR 5.8

North on Ford Drive to Royal Windsor Drive (TS) 2.06 SO 7.8

North on Ford Drive, becomes 9th Line at Upper Middle Road (TS) 2.40 SO 10.2

North on 9th Line to Hwy 5 (TS) 2.00 SO 12.2

North on 9th Line to Lower Baseline (TS) 4.40 TL 16.6

West on Lower Baseline, becomes 5th Line, to Lower Baseline (SS) 5.96 TL 22.6

West on Lower Baseline to 4th Line South (SS) 1.34 TL 23.9

South on 4th Line to Lower Baseline 0.62 TR 24.5

West on Lower Baseline to 1st Line 4.31 TR 28.9

North on 1st Line to Britannia  Road(SS) 3.15 TL 32.0

West on Britannia Road to Tremaine Road(SS) 1.47 TR 33.5

North on Tremaine Road to 14th Sideroad 5.10 TL 38.6

West on 14th Sideroad to Appleby Line (SS) 2.80 TR 41.4

North on Appleby Line to 5th Sideroad/Halton 9/Campbellville Rd (SS) 4.50 TR 45.9

East on No 5 Sideroad to 6th Line (dangerous turn) 1.50 TL 47.4

North on 6th Line/Nassagaweya Road to 15th Sideroad 5.70 TR 53.1

East on 15th Sideroad to Nassagaweya Esquesing Townline 1.28 TL 54.4

North on Nassagaweya Esquesing Townline (gravel) to 17th Sideroad 1.32 TR 55.7

East on 17th Sideroad to Dublin Line 1.03 TL 56.7

North on Dublin Line to Mill St West 6.01 TR 62.7

North on Mill St West to Main St (TS) (R, GS) 1.48 SO 64.2

NE on Mill St East, becomes Young St, Queen St to Churchill (TS) 1.53 TR 65.7

South on Churchill, becomes 3rd Line, to Glen Lawson Rd 1.78 TL 67.5

East (NE) on Glen Lawson Rd (gravel) to 4th Line (SS) 0.94 TR 68.4

South on 4th Line to 22nd Sideroad 1.20 TL 69.6

East on 22nd Sideroad to 5th Line 1.45 TR 71.1

South on 5th Line to 15th Sideroad (SS) 4.37 TR 75.5

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish
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West on 15th Sideroad to 3rd Line 2.83 TL 78.3

South on 3rd Line (gravel ) to 10th Sideroad (SS) 3.53 TL 81.8

East on 10th Sideroad to Andrews Orchards 1.14 SO 83.0

East on 10th Sideroad to 6th Line 3.70 TR 86.7

South on 6th Line to Steeles Avenue 6.30 TL 93.0

East on Steeles to 6th Line (south) 0.96 TR 93.9

South on 6th Line to Lower Baseline 9.60 TL 103.5

East on Lower Baseline to 9th Line 4.15 TR 107.7

South on 9th Line to Lower Middle (TS) 2.19 SO 109.9

South on 9th Line, becomes Ford Drive, to Royal Windsor Drive (TS) 6.61 SO 116.5

South on Ford Drive to Lakeshore (TS) 2.06 TL 118.5

East and then North on Lakeshore Rd W to Royal Windsor Drive (TS) 5.20 TL 123.7

West on Royal Windsor Drive to Tim Hortons/GO station 0.62 Finish 124.4


